Faith Hope Love 5K

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, February 13, 2016

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Nicholas Paterno
Connor Bates
Colin Williams
Dylan Bunnley
Dan Zukowski
Jesse Smith
Jack Clarke
Caden Nason
Emma Bates
Wendy Mock
Jay Bates

Chloe Casello
Mario Casello
Rachel Hurd

KC Clarke

Misty Nason
Susan Rankin
Clint Jennings
Billy Korum
Cameron Beavers
Gregg Beavers
James McBride
Mason Schiemer
Jeff Weber
Pierre Tutty
Sean Tutty
Anastacia Scearcy
Erin Wilkins
Robert Dees
Sam Wilkins
Mardi Wilkins
Bruce Baker
Scott Earle
Logan Fisher
Ally Beavers
William Schiemer
Bo Schiemer
Megan Madlena
Mary Baker
Tracie Cochran
Jonah Jepsen
Stephanie Supko
Tim Cirhan
Emily Skidmore
Jennifer Cirhan
Konner Hampton
Chad Littleton
Jessica Gill
Dane Iverson
Heidi Zimmer
Brian Fosnick
Jason Bellerive
Abby Reiser

Ava Montgomery
Gregg Carr

Lynn Dorsi
Chauntelle Hellner
Taryn Hoskins
Laila Peterson
Misty Pike

Kylai Cooley

5K Run Overall

City
Puyallup
Puyallup
Belfair
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Maple Valley
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup

Bonney Lake
Maple Valley
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Graham
Puyallup
Tacoma
Tacoma
Puyallup
Tacoma

Gig Harbor
Tacoma
Tacoma
Puyallup
Milton
Puyallup
Puyallup
Edgewood
Edgewood
Bellevue
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Graham
Puyallup
Lakewood
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Sumner
Rochester
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Bonney Lake

Bib No
173
11
261
300
276
231
298
169
12
5837
10
269
270
115
299
168
196
124
139
288
287
146
217
255
244
245
211
259
48
260
258
9
58
67
290
220
218
5724

36
127
234

32
229

33

96
273

5838
5720
268

71

15
200
159

31

53
103
282
185
187

39

Age
29
19
21
17
49
37
12
11
15
46
48
13
43
35
41
41
41
29
39
14
50
49
14
36
36

9
22
12
38
14
43
51
39
10
12
13
39
30
51
42

9
37
30
34
27
12
40

0

9
33
37
38
13
12
42
43
31
15

8
36
21

Gender

T TN N2mZ2anaamadananasanamzaamdaanzamz===snananananmdnnzInszl

Page 1 of 10

Age Group
1/10 20-29
1/7 14-19
2/10 20-29
2/7 14-19
1/19 40-49
1/42 30-39
1/19 1-13
2/19 1-13
1/15 14-19
1/39 40-49
2/19 40-49
1/27 1-13
3/19 40-49
2/42 30-39
2/39 40-49
3/39 40-49
4/39 40-49
3/10 20-29
1/15 30-39
3/7 14-19
1/10 50-59
4/19 40-49
4/7 14-19
3/42 30-39
2/15 30-39
3/19 1-13
1/14 20-29
2/27 1-13
3/15 30-39
2/15 14-19
5/39 40-49
2/10 50-59
4/15 30-39
3/27 1-13
4/27 1-13
4/19 1-13
5/15 30-39
4/42 30-39
1/27 50-59
6/39 40-49
5/19 1-13
5/42 30-39
6/15 30-39
6/42 30-39
2/14 20-29
6/19 1-13
5/19 40-49
1/10-0
719 1-13
7/42 30-39
7/15 30-39
8/15 30-39
5/27 1-13
6/27 1-13
6/19 40-49
7/39 40-49
8/42 30-39
3/15 14-19
7127 1-13
9/15 30-39
3/14 20-29

Chip Time
0:18:36.9
0:19:05.4
0:19:16.1
0:20:06.4
0:20:17.0
0:20:36.1
0:20:41.0
0:20:55.7
0:21:39.2
0:22:17.1
0:22:43.7
0:22:55.8
0:22:56.2
0:24:01.9
0:24:35.6
0:25:01.3
0:25:07.4
0:25:08.4
0:25:33.9
0:25:39.5
0:25:52.9
0:25:55.4
0:26:05.7
0:26:11.8
0:26:18.7
0:26:20.9
0:26:25.1
0:26:27.2
0:26:31.0
0:26:48.8
0:26:49.8
0:26:53.9
0:27:05.9
0:27:10.2
0:27:42.2
0:27:52.5
0:27:57.0
0:28:01.2
0:28:07.1
0:28:08.9
0:28:10.9
0:28:11.6
0:28:16.3
0:28:17.6
0:28:17.7
0:28:21.6
0:28:46.6
0:28:57.0
0:28:57.0
0:29:01.2
0:29:01.6
0:29:03.1
0:29:05.1
0:29:05.7
0:29:20.4
0:29:20.9
0:29:28.3
0:29:39.7
0:29:41.1
0:29:43.1
0:29:45.4

Gun Time
0:18:38.1
0:19:06.9
0:19:18.4
0:20:13.6
0:20:21.4
0:20:37.9
0:20:55.2
0:21:10.4
0:21:41.2
0:22:23.4
0:24:22.4
0:24:50.1
0:24:50.4
0:24:08.1
0:24:53.1
0:25:22.5
0:25:23.7
0:25:29.6
0:25:58.6
0:25:56.4
0:26:09.4
0:26:04.7
0:27:37.2
0:27:42.7
0:26:34.2
0:26:34.1
0:26:29.7
0:26:30.7
0:28:42.7
0:26:55.5
0:26:55.5
0:27:00.7
0:27:09.7
0:27:14.2
0:27:44.9
0:29:51.3
0:29:55.7
0:28:08.7
0:28:13.7
0:28:21.5
0:28:13.1
0:28:33.2
0:28:31.7
0:28:26.7
0:28:31.2
0:28:59.4
0:29:13.1
0:29:19.3
0:29:02.6
0:29:25.5
0:30:55.8
0:30:56.2
0:29:27.4
0:29:28.2
0:29:53.1
0:29:53.1
0:30:16.2
0:30:48.9
0:29:45.9
0:29:52.2
0:30:04.7

Chip Diff
0:00:01.1
0:00:01.5
0:00:02.3
0:00:07.2
0:00:04.3
0:00:01.7
0:00:14.2
0:00:14.6
0:00:01.9
0:00:06.2
0:01:38.7
0:01:54.2
0:01:54.2
0:00:06.1
0:00:17.5
0:00:21.2
0:00:16.2
0:00:21.2
0:00:24.7
0:00:16.9
0:00:16.5
0:00:09.3
0:01:31.5
0:01:30.9
0:00:15.4
0:00:13.2
0:00:04.6
0:00:03.5
0:02:11.7
0:00:06.6
0:00:05.6
0:00:06.7
0:00:03.7
0:00:03.9
0:00:02.7
0:01:58.7
0:01:58.7
0:00:07.4
0:00:06.5
0:00:12.6
0:00:02.2
0:00:21.6
0:00:15.3
0:00:09.1
0:00:13.5
0:00:37.7
0:00:26.5
0:00:22.3
0:00:05.6
0:00:24.2
0:01:54.2
0:01:53.1
0:00:22.2
0:00:22.5
0:00:32.7
0:00:32.2
0:00:47.8
0:01:09.2
0:00:04.7
0:00:09.1
0:00:19.2

Pace
6:00/M
6:09/M
6:13/M
6:29/M
6:33/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:45/M
6:59/M
7:11/M
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:45/M
7:56/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:56/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:36/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Name
Ann Brownlee
Heather Hoskins

Stephanie Tucci Morton

Braden Sherman
Brittany Howard
Krista Cooley
Janet Jepsen
Amelia Swain
Lisa Darling
Sandy Babcock
Doreen Seddon
Carrie Selden
Laila Peterson
Sam Shepard
Danny Cooley
Jeff Morton
Kaleb Hampton
Kelly Schakel
Kimberly Bailey
Rick Seddon
Theresa Gotter
Kathryn Tillman
Tessa Schneider
Vivienne Carr
Jeep Schiemer
Boe Woodbury
Geri Brown
Taylor Koch
Chloe Swain
Brock Korum
Deborah Perry
Amy Peltram
Nicole Fugere
Kari Kelly
Andrew Gideon
Tia Carr

Kelly Peterson
Bailey Peltram
Carmen Bryant
Lauryn Johnson
Kerry Boles
Olivia Montgomery
Jakob Rieksts
Rachel Hurd
Colleen Jones
Abby Peltram
Madison Schiemer
Leah Roszman
Kamden Irvin
Brad Mirk
Donna Mirk
Christine Diloreto
Anne Joynt

Eric Diloreto
Dean Lelli

Mary Jo Koch
Kelley Connor
Kylie Thomson
Lisa Rowan
Joelle Csuha
Allison Carlisle
Matt Carlisle
Jessica Waters

Angelina Goveia-Dahlgren

Linda Webber
Alexander Holm
Janet Holm

5K Run Overall

City
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Auburn
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Spanaway
Edgewood
Bonney Lake
Auburn
Edgewood
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Graham
Graham
Tacoma
Graham
Puyallup
Auburn
Bonney Lake
Graham
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Federal Way
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Graham
Graham
Tacoma
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Selah
Puyallup
Lake Tapps
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Spanaway

Bib No
22
281
243
278
113
291
126
235
47
6
223
225
184
226
292
161
97
277

224

241
222
30
221
265
20
138
236
295
180
177
78
134
274
29
182
178
284
128
16
158
203
116
130
179
216
206
118
155
154
50
283
51
142
137
37
238
207
40
26
28
252
88
286
108
107

Age
49
44
57
10
38
48
36
13
50
55
47
37
11
21
47
62
11
35
32
48
52
25
12
12

9
49
35
14
16
16
59
41
29
38
15
40
43
14
54
14
44
10
13
44
47
12
13
12
12
55
59
46
39
48
55
47
36
36
42
48

8
39
36
41
53
27
58

Gender
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Age Group
8/39 40-49
9/39 40-49
2/27 50-59
8/19 1-13
10/15 30-39
10/39 40-49
9/42 30-39
8/27 1-13
3/27 50-59
4/27 50-59
11/39 40-49
10/42 30-39
9/27 1-13
4/10 20-29
7/19 40-49
1/5 60-99
9/19 1-13
11/42 30-39
12/42 30-39
8/19 40-49
5/27 50-59
4/14 20-29
10/27 1-13
11/27 1-13
10/19 1-13
9/19 40-49
13/42 30-39
4/15 14-19
5/15 14-19
5/7 14-19
6/27 50-59
12/39 40-49
5/14 20-29
14/42 30-39
6/7 14-19
13/39 40-49
10/19 40-49
6/15 14-19
7/27 50-59
7/15 14-19
14/39 40-49
12/27 1-13
11/19 1-13
11/19 40-49
15/39 40-49
13/27 1-13
14/27 1-13
15/27 1-13
16/27 1-13
3/10 50-59
8/27 50-59
16/39 40-49
15/42 30-39
12/19 40-49
9/27 50-59
17/39 40-49
16/42 30-39
17/42 30-39
18/39 40-49
19/39 40-49
17/27 1-13
18/42 30-39
19/42 30-39
20/39 40-49
10/27 50-59
5/10 20-29
11/27 50-59

Chip Time
0:29:47.2
0:29:48.2
0:29:50.1
0:29:58.1
0:30:07.8
0:30:17.3
0:30:18.1
0:30:24.4
0:30:27.5
0:30:28.5
0:30:37.3
0:30:37.5
0:30:38.5
0:30:46.3
0:30:46.6
0:30:47.1
0:30:47.2
0:30:47.9
0:30:48.0
0:30:53.7
0:31:02.8
0:31:05.0
0:31:09.3
0:31:11.3
0:31:13.6
0:31:15.9
0:31:35.1
0:31:36.0
0:31:40.4
0:31:48.9
0:31:53.4
0:32:30.0
0:32:35.8
0:32:36.0
0:32:41.9
0:33:06.2
0:33:06.8
0:33:12.1
0:33:12.9
0:33:19.3
0:33:27.2
0:34:16.1
0:34:28.7
0:34:35.3
0:34:43.1
0:34:48.1
0:34:50.3
0:35:06.6
0:35:07.0
0:35:30.8
0:35:33.4
0:35:44.6
0:35:45.2
0:35:45.3
0:35:54.9
0:36:12.6
0:36:13.3
0:36:35.2
0:36:43.2
0:36:47.9
0:36:54.3
0:36:55.5
0:37:18.8
0:37:19.6
0:37:23.4
0:37:28.0
0:37:28.7

Gun Time
0:30:15.9
0:30:57.7
0:29:57.8
0:30:01.9
0:30:16.5
0:30:37.5
0:30:31.5
0:30:49.3
0:31:40.7
0:31:41.1
0:30:58.1
0:30:58.1
0:30:42.7
0:30:59.5
0:31:06.2
0:30:55.6
0:31:00.5
0:31:03.3
0:31:03.7
0:31:15.2
0:31:44.1
0:31:36.4
0:31:14.9
0:31:41.9
0:33:11.3
0:31:30.7
0:32:04.9
0:31:59.7
0:32:06.9
0:32:15.1
0:32:21.2
0:32:354
0:33:16.4
0:33:16.4
0:33:09.1
0:33:37.1
0:33:57.2
0:33:15.6
0:34:09.2
0:34:28.7
0:33:58.2
0:35:10.7
0:34:38.4
0:34:51.6
0:35:00.2
0:34:52.4
0:34:52.7
0:35:32.6
0:35:31.6
0:35:47.6
0:35:49.7
0:36:03.9
0:36:41.7
0:36:03.9
0:36:05.3
0:36:31.1
0:36:31.2
0:36:56.4
0:37:52.5
0:37:50.1
0:37:08.1
0:37:07.7
0:37:39.4
0:37:27.1
0:37:49.7
0:38:27.2
0:38:28.5

Chip Diff
0:00:28.7
0:01:09.4
0:00:07.6
0:00:03.7
0:00:08.6
0:00:20.1
0:00:13.4
0:00:24.9
0:01:13.1
0:01:12.5
0:00:20.7
0:00:20.5
0:00:04.2
0:00:13.2
0:00:19.5
0:00:08.4
0:00:13.2
0:00:15.4
0:00:15.6
0:00:21.5
0:00:41.2
0:00:31.3
0:00:05.6
0:00:30.5
0:01:57.7
0:00:14.7
0:00:29.7
0:00:23.7
0:00:26.5
0:00:26.2
0:00:27.7
0:00:05.4
0:00:40.6
0:00:40.4
0:00:27.2
0:00:30.9
0:00:50.3
0:00:03.5
0:00:56.2
0:01:09.3
0:00:30.9
0:00:54.5
0:00:09.7
0:00:16.3
0:00:17.1
0:00:04.2
0:00:02.3
0:00:25.9
0:00:24.5
0:00:16.7
0:00:16.2
0:00:19.2
0:00:56.5
0:00:18.5
0:00:10.3
0:00:18.5
0:00:17.9
0:00:21.1
0:01:09.2
0:01:02.2
0:00:13.8
0:00:12.1
0:00:20.5
0:00:07.5
0:00:26.3
0:00:59.2
0:00:59.7

Pace
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
11:03/M
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:12IM
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:27/M
11:28/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:35/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:48/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
12:02/M
12:02/M
12:04/M
12:05/M
12:05/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Name

Kaitlin Waters

Lori Murphy
Tammy Lee

Dena Santos
Dean Williams
Kevin Hampton
Michelle Fox
Christel Lowney
Brian Lowney
Tianna Thaanum
Stephanie Hampton
Kamdynn Hampton
Valerie Overmyer
Ashley Kairez
Jami Suhoversnik
Reagan Draper
lan Draper
Lindsey Draper
Desiree Hovland
Sarah Mckee
Stephanie Prosser
Heidi Leonard
Leanne Shipley
Darius Davis
Abby Davis

Traci Frank
Lynnmarie Eyde
Lori Lidyard
Stephanie Peterson
Sara Montgomery
Xander Cypher
Evan Hellner
Susan Lelli

Millie McBride
Kadyn Shepard
Kris Peterson
Evan Windsor
Judy Earle

Natalie Aurich
Cole Wester
Brayden Aurich
Colton Fox

Tara Harrison
Gwendolyn Wahl
Marianne Sandberg
Sara Salyer

Amy Starwalt Tutty
Lynn Kase

Matt Dahigren
Kaylie Hellner
Eric Hellner

Mark Miller

Jenny Miller

Laura Gaxiola
Raul Vaca

Isabel Vaca

Kim Abicht

David Abicht
Brandie Fisher
Avery Fisher

Lisa Worswick
Caitlin Moats

G. Susan Peterson
Trish Peterson
Jack Peterson
Lisa Rollins

Mark Edwards

5K Run Overall

City
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake
Port Orchard
Belfair
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Auburn
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Port Orchard
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Covington
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Chandler
Puyallup
Graham
Tacoma
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Lake Tapps
Puyallup
Puyallup
Graham
Puyallup
Milton
Puyallup
Star
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake
Bremerton
Bremerton
Bremerton
Lake Tapps
Lake Tapps
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
University Place
Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Puyallup

Bib No
253
165
140
209
262
94
76

5841

5842

5839
95
98
172
132
233
55
56
54
112
151
190
143
228
279
280
77
63
144

5722
157
44
106
141
148
227

5723
263
57

5840

75
99
250
5323
208
232
133
46
104
105
153
152
80
247
5843

275
64
68

266

156

186

181

183

204
61

Age
25
40
40
40
57
48
48
45
44
26
40

6
57
31
37
11

9
38
36
35
34
35
50
24
16
47
28
54
34
40

8

8
54
18
18
37
28
39
39

6

8

6
35
38
44
51
37
59
49
10
45
36
33
29
39
11
51
50
41

7
58
21
54
38

8
46
51

Gender
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Age Group
6/14 20-29
21/39 40-49
22/39 40-49
23/39 40-49
4/10 50-59
13/19 40-49
24/39 40-49
25/39 40-49
14/19 40-49
7/14 20-29
26/39 40-49
18/27 1-13
12/27 50-59
20/42 30-39
21/42 30-39
19/27 1-13
12/19 1-13
22/42 30-39
23/42 30-39
24/42 30-39
26/42 30-39
25/42 30-39
13/27 50-59
6/10 20-29
8/15 14-19
27/39 40-49
8/14 20-29
14/27 50-59
27/42 30-39
28/39 40-49
13/19 1-13
14/19 1-13
15/27 50-59
9/15 14-19
10/15 14-19
11/15 30-39
7/10 20-29
28/42 30-39
29/42 30-39
15/19 1-13
16/19 1-13
17/19 1-13
30/42 30-39
31/42 30-39
29/39 40-49
16/27 50-59
32/42 30-39
17/27 50-59
15/19 40-49
20/27 1-13
16/19 40-49
12/15 30-39
33/42 30-39
9/14 20-29
13/15 30-39
21/27 1-13
18/27 50-59
5/10 50-59
30/39 40-49
22/27 1-13
19/27 50-59
10/14 20-29
20/27 50-59
34/42 30-39
18/19 1-13
31/39 40-49
6/10 50-59

Chip Time
0:37:29.3
0:37:42.9
0:37:43.6
0:37:44.5
0:38:03.5
0:38:04.7
0:38:15.8
0:38:15.8
0:38:15.9
0:38:16.4
0:38:18.8
0:38:20.0
0:39:23.4
0:39:30.7
0:40:10.3
0:40:13.7
0:40:14.3
0:40:14.7
0:40:22.2
0:41:08.8
0:41:09.7
0:41:09.7
0:41:20.2
0:41:26.8
0:41:26.9
0:41:42.9
0:41:52.8
0:42:07.1
0:42:35.4
0:42:36.6
0:42:37.1
0:42:37.5
0:43:14.0
0:43:31.0
0:43:31.3
0:43:45.2
0:43:45.6
0:44:15.3
0:45:26.5
0:45:28.3
0:45:36.9
0:45:48.5
0:46:07.0
0:46:07.8
0:46:08.7
0:46:10.1
0:46:10.4
0:46:48.3
0:47:14.4
0:47:19.0
0:47:20.0
0:47:29.2
0:47:31.8
0:47:31.9
0:49:46.3
0:49:57.3
0:50:24.8
0:50:25.3
0:50:27.5
0:50:28.7
0:50:46.3
0:50:47.1
0:51:04.9
0:51:06.9
0:51:10.7
0:51:16.5
0:51:53.1

Gun Time
0:38:27.3
0:38:03.7
0:38:03.9
0:38:13.9
0:38:44.3
0:38:44.9
0:38:57.9
0:39:05.4
0:39:07.1
0:38:59.2
0:38:55.7
0:38:57.5
0:39:48.2
0:39:38.1
0:40:43.5
0:40:22.5
0:40:22.7
0:40:22.3
0:40:51.7
0:42:15.2
0:42:15.1
0:42:15.1
0:41:52.7
0:41:49.5
0:41:49.3
0:42:36.6
0:42:51.2
0:42:59.3
0:43:45.2
0:43:33.4
0:42:40.7
0:42:40.7
0:43:47.4
0:44:06.5
0:44:06.7
0:43:45.2
0:44:09.1
0:45:13.6
0:45:57.6
0:45:58.3
0:46:07.4
0:46:34.2
0:46:34.4
0:46:30.3
0:46:30.1
0:46:36.3
0:46:34.4
0:47:40.1
0:47:21.7
0:48:06.9
0:48:09.3
0:48:37.9
0:48:39.2
0:48:38.3
0:50:03.2
0:50:00.3
0:51:18.2
0:51:17.7
0:51:30.2
0:51:30.3
0:51:39.7
0:51:39.5
0:51:35.6
0:52:00.6
0:52:01.2
0:52:00.5
0:52:45.4

Chip Diff
0:00:57.9
0:00:20.7
0:00:20.3
0:00:29.3
0:00:40.8
0:00:40.2
0:00:42.1
0:00:49.5
0:00:51.2
0:00:42.7
0:00:36.9
0:00:37.5
0:00:24.7
0:00:07.3
0:00:33.2
0:00:08.7
0:00:08.4
0:00:07.6
0:00:29.5
0:01:06.4
0:01:05.3
0:01:05.3
0:00:32.5
0:00:22.7
0:00:22.4
0:00:53.6
0:00:58.4
0:00:52.2
0:01:09.7
0:00:56.7
0:00:03.5
0:00:03.1
0:00:33.3
0:00:35.4
0:00:35.3

0:00:23.5
0:00:58.3
0:00:31.1
0:00:29.9
0:00:30.5
0:00:45.6
0:00:27.3
0:00:22.4
0:00:21.4
0:00:26.1
0:00:23.9
0:00:51.7
0:00:07.2
0:00:47.9
0:00:49.2
0:01:08.7
0:01:07.3
0:01:06.4
0:00:16.9
0:00:02.9
0:00:53.4
0:00:52.4
0:01:02.7
0:01:01.6
0:00:53.3
0:00:52.3
0:00:30.7
0:00:53.6
0:00:50.4
0:00:43.9
0:00:52.3

Pace
12:05/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:16/M
12:17/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
12:21/M
12:21/M
12:22IM
12:42/M
12:45/M
12:57/M
12:58/M
12:59/M
12:59/M
13:01/M
13:16/M
13:16/M
13:16/M
13:20/M
13:22/M
13:22/M
13:27/M
13:30/M
13:35/M
13:44/M
13:45/M
13:45/M
13:45/M
13:57/M
14:02/M
14:02/M
14:07/M
14:07/M
14:16/M
14:39/M
14:40/M
14:43/M
14:46/M
14:53/M
14:53/M
14:53/M
14:54/M
14:54/M
15:06/M
15:14/M
15:16/M
15:16/M
15:19/M
15:20/M
15:20/M
16:03/M
16:07/M
16:15/M
16:16/M
16:16/M
16:17/M
16:23/M
16:23/M
16:28/M
16:29/M
16:30/M
16:32/M
16:44/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

Name

Cheri Edwards
Travis Culp
Jessica Culp
Carissa Brttain
Marin Brittain
Emilia Brittain
Dennis Clark
Marsha Clark
Kim Brittain
Carolyn Flower
Zach Montgomery
Krista Beavers
Julie Roszman
Amy Irvin
Mackensie Ricks
Brooklyn Fox
Maria Amburgey
Susan Wolf
Amber Peden
Suzy Johnstone
Randy Schiemer
Krista Bates
Lisa Schiemer
Eric Kelly

Austin Fisher
Kendall Fisher
Valerie Porter
Terri Olson
Cathy Rasmussen
Melissa Schiemer
Sara Donovan
Jane Wertenberger
Allison Wertenberger
Torey Donovan
Terri Brown
Anita Smith
Kristal Weber
Ben Goddard
Bailey Goddard
Wyatt Brazelton
Chris Goddard
Penny Goddard
Tim lversen
Anna Hager
Emily Scharton
Austin Porter
Barry Fox

Cathy Byrn
Joanne Hamblen
Karen Anderson
Lauren Tillman
Christina Tillman
Robin Buffelen
Sheila Gennow
Melissa Rieksts
Jill Trobaugh
Sally Conrad
Kim Dicus

Toni Justice

Rex Garrett
Martha Hunt
Beverly Grow
Rod Jennings
Breanne Jennings

5K Run Overall

City
Puyallup
Buckley
Buckley
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Indianola
Indianola
Puyallup
Tacoma
Tacoma
Puyallup
Tacoma
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Snohomish
Snohomish
Puyallup
Graham
Puyallup
Graham
Graham
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Sumner
Puyallup
Edgewood
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Orting
Puyallup
Puyallup
Wauna
Wauna
Wauna
Wauna
Wauna
Gig Harbor
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Edgewood
Edgewood
Puyallup
Federal Way
Federal Way
Puyallup
Centralia
Yelm
Centralia
Centralia
Chehalis
Morton
Puyallup
Puyallup

Bib No
62
42
41
293
297
296
35
34
294
69
160
289
205
117
201
74

264
176
129
215
13
214
135
66
65
188
171
5322
219
52
256
257
272
21
230
254
84
86
19
85
83
121
5324
213
189
73
24
93

240
239
23
81
202
242
38
49
131
79
114
90
123
125

Age
53
23
26
16
11
12
58
61
45
49
41
44
46
39
12
12
29
43
23
55
37
47
37
40
40

8
37
56
57
36
36
48
18
35
52
57
36
21
17

2
59
57
60
19
19
18
37
65
40
62
29
54
60
56
35
62
61
62
62
61
61
61
76
29

Gender
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Age Group
21/27 50-59
8/10 20-29
11/14 20-29
11/15 14-19
23/27 1-13
24/27 1-13
7/10 50-59
1/9 60-99
32/39 40-49
33/39 40-49
17/19 40-49
34/39 40-49
35/39 40-49
35/42 30-39
25/27 1-13
26/27 1-13
12/14 20-29
36/39 40-49
13/14 20-29
8/10 50-59
14/15 30-39
18/19 40-49
36/42 30-39
37/39 40-49
19/19 40-49
27/27 1-13
37/42 30-39
22/27 50-59
23/27 50-59
38/42 30-39
39/42 30-39
38/39 40-49
12/15 14-19
40/42 30-39
24/27 50-59
9/10 50-59
41/42 30-39
9/10 20-29
13/15 14-19
19/19 1-13
10/10 50-59
25/27 50-59
2/5 60-99
14/15 14-19
15/15 14-19
717 14-19
15/15 30-39
2/9 60-99
39/39 40-49
3/9 60-99
10/10 20-29
26/27 50-59
4/9 60-99
27/27 50-59
42/42 30-39
3/5 60-99
5/9 60-99
6/9 60-99
7/9 60-99
4/5 60-99
8/9 60-99
9/9 60-99
5/5 60-99
14/14 20-29

Chip Time
0:51:53.7
0:51:54.3
0:51:55.0
0:52:08.0
0:52:08.3
0:52:11.2
0:52:11.3
0:52:12.0
0:52:23.7
0:52:41.8
0:52:42.8
0:53:00.6
0:53:02.2
0:53:03.7
0:53:18.6
0:53:18.8
0:53:43.5
0:54:13.3
0:54:13.5
0:54:31.8
0:54:31.8
0:54:32.0
0:54:32.6
0:54:34.9
0:54:35.2
0:54:36.4
0:54:46.9
0:55:17.3
0:55:18.6
0:55:35.5
0:55:42.1
0:55:42.5
0:55:43.0
0:55:56.5
0:56:04.8
0:56:05.5
0:56:20.2
0:57:08.5
0:57:09.8
0:58:27.0
0:58:28.0
0:58:28.3
0:58:39.4
0:59:20.1
0:59:21.4
0:59:22.7
1:00:15.3
1:00:16.0
1:00:33.7
1:00:37.7
1:01:02.3
1:01:03.9
1:01:13.5
1:01:15.9
1:01:18.1
1:02:31.9
1:04:59.1
1:04:59.4
1:05:00.0
1:05:03.8
1:05:12.7
1:05:12.8
1:06:57.5
1:06:58.9

Gun Time
0:52:45.2
0:52:45.6
0:52:45.8
0:52:53.2
0:52:53.7
0:52:56.6
0:53:27.6
0:53:28.2
0:53:06.5
0:53:38.1
0:53:39.7
0:53:37.3
0:53:38.7
0:53:38.6
0:54:07.4
0:54:05.5
0:54:05.7
0:54:52.3
0:54:52.2
0:55:14.3
0:56:03.4
0:55:13.9
0:56:04.6
0:55:39.2
0:55:39.5
0:55:38.7
0:55:33.6
0:55:31.2
0:55:33.3
0:57:38.3
0:57:33.2
0:57:09.7
0:57:09.9
0:57:34.3
0:56:33.3
0:56:33.7
0:57:48.7
0:58:04.3
0:58:05.4
0:59:28.7
0:59:29.3
0:59:29.7
0:59:37.5
1:00:00.4
1:00:00.6
1:00:01.5
1:01:02.7
1:01:04.9
1:01:20.2
1:01:25.2
1:02:13.3
1:02:15.1
1:02:39.3
1:02:39.1
1:02:43.4
1:02:42.4
1:06:20.8
1:06:20.5
1:06:20.5
1:06:21.3
1:06:32.2
1:06:30.2
1:08:13.2
1:08:12.4

Chip Diff
0:00:51.5
0:00:51.3
0:00:50.7
0:00:45.2
0:00:45.3
0:00:45.4
0:01:16.3
0:01:16.2
0:00:42.7
0:00:56.3
0:00:56.9
0:00:36.7
0:00:36.5
0:00:34.8
0:00:48.7
0:00:46.7
0:00:22.2
0:00:38.9
0:00:38.7
0:00:42.5
0:01:31.5
0:00:41.9
0:01:31.9
0:01:04.3
0:01:04.2
0:01:02.3
0:00:46.6
0:00:13.8
0:00:14.7
0:02:02.7
0:01:51.1
0:01:27.2
0:01:26.8
0:01:37.7
0:00:28.5
0:00:28.2
0:01:28.5
0:00:55.7
0:00:55.5
0:01:01.6
0:01:01.2
0:01:01.4
0:00:58.1
0:00:40.3
0:00:39.2
0:00:38.7
0:00:47.4
0:00:48.9
0:00:46.5
0:00:47.5
0:01:10.9
0:01:11.2
0:01:25.7
0:01:23.2
0:01:25.2
0:00:10.4
0:01:21.7
0:01:21.1
0:01:20.5
0:01:17.4
0:01:19.4
0:01:17.3
0:01:15.7
0:01:13.5

Pace
16:44/M
16:45/M
16:45/M
16:49/M
16:49/M
16:50/M
16:50/M
16:50/M
16:54/M
17:00/M
17:00/M
17:06/M
17:06/M
17:07/M
17:12IM
17:12IM
17:20/M
17:29/M
17:29/M
17:35/M
17:35/M
17:35/M
17:35/M
17:36/M
17:36/M
17:37/M
17:40/M
17:50/M
17:50/M
17:56/M
17:58/M
17:58/M
17:58/M
18:03/M
18:05/M
18:05/M
18:10/M
18:26/M
18:26/M
18:51/M
18:52/M
18:52/M
18:55/M
19:08/M
19:09/M
19:09/M
19:26/M
19:26/M
19:32/M
19:33/M
19:41/M
19:42/M
19:45/M
19:45/M
19:46/M
20:10/M
20:58/M
20:58/M
20:58/M
20:59/M
21:02/M
21:02/M
21:36/M
21:36/M



Faith Hope Love 5K

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, February 13, 2016

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Female No Age Provided

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jessica Gill Sumner 5838 0 22 0:28:57.0 0:29:19.3 0:00:22.3 9:20/M

Female 13 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Chloe Casello 269 13 4 0:22:55.8 0:24:50.1 0:01:54.2 7:24/M
2 Erin Wilkins Tacoma 259 12 11 0:26:27.2 0:26:30.7 0:00:03.5 8:32/M
3 Logan Fisher Puyallup 67 10 14 0:27:10.2 0:27:14.2 0:00:03.9 8:46/M
4 Ally Beavers Puyallup 290 12 15 0:27:42.2 0:27:44.9 0:00:02.7 8:56/M
5 Abby Reiser Tacoma 200 13 24 0:29:05.1 0:29:27.4 0:00:22.2 9:23/M
6 Ava Montgomery Tacoma 159 12 25 0:29:05.7 0:29:28.2 0:00:22.5 9:23/M
7 Laila Peterson Bonney Lake 185 8 29 0:29:41.1 0:29:45.9 0:00:04.7 9:35/M
8 Amelia Swain Puyallup 235 13 36 0:30:24.4 0:30:49.3 0:00:24.9 9:48/M
9 Laila Peterson Bonney Lake 184 11 41 0:30:38.5 0:30:42.7 0:00:04.2 9:53/M
10  Tessa Schneider Bonney Lake 222 12 46 0:31:09.3 0:31:14.9 0:00:05.6 10:03/M
11 Vivienne Carr Auburn 30 12 47 0:31:11.3 0:31:41.9 0:00:30.5 10:04/M
12 Olivia Montgomery Tacoma 158 10 60 0:34:16.1 0:35:10.7 0:00:54.5 11:03/M
13 Abby Peltram Graham 179 12 62 0:34:48.1 0:34:52.4 0:00:04.2 11:14/M
14 Madison Schiemer Graham 216 13 63 0:34:50.3 0:34:52.7 0:00:02.3 11:14/M
15  Leah Roszman Tacoma 206 12 64 0:35:06.6 0:35:32.6 0:00:25.9 11:19/M
16 Kamden Irvin Tacoma 118 12 65 0:35:07.0 0:35:31.6 0:00:24.5 11:20/M
17 Allison Carlisle Tacoma 26 8 75 0:36:54.3 0:37:08.1 0:00:13.8 11:54/M
18  Kamdynn Hampton Puyallup 98 6 89 0:38:20.0 0:38:57.5 0:00:37.5 12:22/M
19  Reagan Draper Puyallup 55 11 93 0:40:13.7 0:40:22.5 0:00:08.7 12:58/M
20  Kaylie Hellner Bonney Lake 104 10 117 0:47:19.0 0:48:06.9 0:00:47.9 15:16/M
21 Isabel Vaca Lake Tapps 5843 11 120 0:49:57.3 0:50:00.3 0:00:02.9 16:07/M
22 Avery Fisher Puyallup 68 7 123 0:50:28.7 0:51:30.3 0:01:01.6 16:17/M
23 Marin Brittain Puyallup 297 11 132 0:52:08.3 0:52:53.7 0:00:45.3 16:49/M
24 Emilia Brittain Puyallup 296 12 133 0:52:11.2 0:52:56.6 0:00:45.4 16:50/M
25  Mackensie Ricks Puyallup 201 12 140 0:53:18.6 0:54:07.4 0:00:48.7 17:12/IM
26 Brooklyn Fox Puyallup 74 12 141 0:53:18.8 0:54:05.5 0:00:46.7 17:12IM
27  Kendall Fisher Puyallup 65 8 147 0:54:36.4 0:55:38.7 0:01:02.3 17:37/M

Male 13 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jack Clarke Maple Valley 298 12 6 0:20:41.0 0:20:55.2 0:00:14.2 6:40/M
2 Caden Nason Puyallup 169 11 7 0:20:55.7 0:21:10.4 0:00:14.6 6:45/M
3 Sean Tutty Tacoma 245 9 17 0:26:20.9 0:26:34.1 0:00:13.2 8:30/M
4 William Schiemer Edgewood 220 13 21 0:27:52.5 0:29:51.3 0:01:58.7 8:59/M
5 Jonah Jepsen Puyallup 127 9 23 0:28:10.9 0:28:13.1 0:00:02.2 9:05/M
6 Konner Hampton Puyallup 96 12 25 0:28:21.6 0:28:59.4 0:00:37.7 9:09/M
7 Dane Iverson Rochester 5720 9 27 0:28:57.0 0:29:02.6 0:00:05.6 9:20/M
8 Braden Sherman Auburn 278 10 32 0:29:58.1 0:30:01.9 0:00:03.7 9:40/M
9 Kaleb Hampton Puyallup 97 11 37 0:30:47.2 0:31:00.5 0:00:13.2 9:56/M
10  Jeep Schiemer Edgewood 221 9 39 0:31:13.6 0:33:11.3 0:01:57.7 10:04/M
11 Jakob Rieksts Federal Way 203 13 44 0:34:28.7 0:34:38.4 0:00:09.7 11:07/M
12 lan Draper Puyallup 56 9 52 0:40:14.3 0:40:22.7 0:00:08.4 12:59/M
13 Xander Cypher Puyallup 44 8 54 0:42:37.1 0:42:40.7 0:00:03.5 13:45/M
14 Evan Hellner Bonney Lake 106 8 55 0:42:37.5 0:42:40.7 0:00:03.1 13:45/M
15  Cole Wester Star 5840 6 58 0:45:28.3 0:45:58.3 0:00:29.9 14:40/M
16 Brayden Aurich Puyallup 5 8 59 0:45:36.9 0:46:07.4 0:00:30.5 14:43/M
17 Colton Fox Puyallup 75 6 60 0:45:48.5 0:46:34.2 0:00:45.6 14:46/M
18  Jack Peterson Bonney Lake 183 8 66 0:51:10.7 0:52:01.2 0:00:50.4 16:30/M

5K Run Age Group Page 5 of 10



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Place
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Name
Wyatt Brazelton

Name

Emma Bates
Sam Wilkins
Taryn Hoskins
Taylor Koch
Chloe Swain
Bailey Peltram
Lauryn Johnson
Abby Davis
Millie McBride
Kadyn Shepard
Carissa Brttain

Allison Wertenberger

Bailey Goddard
Anna Hager
Emily Scharton

Name

Connor Bates
Dylan Bunnley
Cameron Beavers
Mason Schiemer
Brock Korum
Andrew Gideon
Austin Porter

Name

Anastacia Scearcy
Jennifer Cirhan
Kylai Cooley
Kathryn Tillman
Nicole Fugere
Kaitlin Waters
Tianna Thaanum
Lynnmarie Eyde
Laura Gaxiola
Caitlin Moats
Jessica Culp
Maria Amburgey
Amber Peden
Breanne Jennings

Name

Nicholas Paterno
Colin Williams
Clint Jennings
Sam Shepard
Alexander Holm
Darius Davis
Evan Windsor
Travis Culp
Ben Goddard
Lauren Tillman

5K Run Age Group

City
Wauna

City
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Graham
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Wauna
Puyallup
Puyallup

City

Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Graham
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup

City
Puyallup
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Edgewood
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Chandler
Bremerton
Puyallup
Buckley
Puyallup
Snohomish
Puyallup

City
Puyallup
Belfair
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Buckley
Wauna
Edgewood

Bib No Age

19

2 77

Female 14 to 19

Bib No Age Overall
12 15 2
260 14 12
282 15 28
138 14 49
236 16 50
178 14 56
128 14 58
280 16 100
148 18 107
227 18 108
293 16 131
257 18 154
86 17 158
5324 19 160
213 19 161
Male 14 to 19
Bib No Age Overall
11 19 2
300 17 4
288 14 12
217 14 15
295 16 41
274 15 42
189 18 80
Female 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall
211 22 10
33 27 21
39 21 30
241 25 45
78 29 53
253 25 81
5839 26 87
63 28 102
80 29 119
156 21 125
41 26 130
2 29 142
176 23 144
125 29 174
Male 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall
173 29 1
261 21 3
124 29 10
226 21 34
108 27 48
279 24 53
263 28 57
42 23 68
84 21 76
240 29 82
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Overall

Chip Time Gun Time
0:58:27.0 0:59:28.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:39.2 0:21:41.2
0:26:48.8 0:26:55.5
0:29:39.7 0:30:48.9
0:31:36.0 0:31:59.7
0:31:40.4 0:32:06.9
0:33:12.1 0:33:15.6
0:33:19.3 0:34:28.7
0:41:26.9 0:41:49.3
0:43:31.0 0:44:06.5
0:43:31.3 0:44:06.7
0:52:08.0 0:52:53.2
0:55:43.0 0:57:09.9
0:57:09.8 0:58:05.4
0:59:20.1 1:00:00.4
0:59:21.4 1:00:00.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:05.4 0:19:06.9
0:20:06.4 0:20:13.6
0:25:39.5 0:25:56.4
0:26:05.7 0:27:37.2
0:31:48.9 0:32:15.1
0:32:41.9 0:33:09.1
0:59:22.7 1:00:01.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:25.1 0:26:29.7
0:28:17.7 0:28:31.2
0:29:45.4 0:30:04.7
0:31:05.0 0:31:36.4
0:32:35.8 0:33:16.4
0:37:29.3 0:38:27.3
0:38:16.4 0:38:59.2
0:41:52.8 0:42:51.2
0:47:31.9 0:48:38.3
0:50:47.1 0:51:39.5
0:51:55.0 0:52:45.8
0:53:43.5 0:54:05.7
0:54:13.5 0:54:52.2
1:06:58.9 1:08:12.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:36.9 0:18:38.1
0:19:16.1 0:19:18.4
0:25:08.4 0:25:29.6
0:30:46.3 0:30:59.5
0:37:28.0 0:38:27.2
0:41:26.8 0:41:49.5
0:43:45.6 0:44:09.1
0:51:54.3 0:52:45.6
0:57:08.5 0:58:04.3
1:01:02.3 1:02:13.3

Chip Diff
0:01:01.6

Chip Diff
0:00:01.9
0:00:06.6
0:01:09.2
0:00:23.7
0:00:26.5
0:00:03.5
0:01:09.3
0:00:22.4
0:00:35.4
0:00:35.3
0:00:45.2
0:01:26.8
0:00:55.5
0:00:40.3
0:00:39.2

Chip Diff
0:00:01.5
0:00:07.2
0:00:16.9
0:01:31.5
0:00:26.2
0:00:27.2
0:00:38.7

Chip Diff
0:00:04.6
0:00:13.5
0:00:19.2
0:00:31.3
0:00:40.6
0:00:57.9
0:00:42.7
0:00:58.4
0:01:06.4
0:00:52.3
0:00:50.7
0:00:22.2
0:00:38.7
0:01:13.5

Chip Diff
0:00:01.1
0:00:02.3
0:00:21.2
0:00:13.2
0:00:59.2
0:00:22.7
0:00:23.5
0:00:51.3
0:00:55.7
0:01:10.9

Pace
18:51/M

Pace
6:59/M
8:39/M
9:34/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
13:22/M
14:02/M
14:02/M
16:49/M
17:58/M
18:26/M
19:08/M
19:09/M

Pace
6:09/M
6:29/M
8:16/M
8:25/M
10:15/M
10:33/M
19:09/M

Pace
8:31/M
9:07/M
9:36/M
10:02/M
10:31/M
12:05/M
12:21/M
13:30/M
15:20/M
16:23/M
16:45/M
17:20/M
17:29/M
21:36/M

Pace
6:00/M
6:13/M
8:06/M
9:55/M
12:05/M
13:22/M
14:07/M
16:45/M
18:26/M
19:41/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Place
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Name

Name

Jesse Smith
Rachel Hurd

Jeff Weber
Megan Madlena
Stephanie Supko
Emily Skidmore
Heidi Zimmer
Chauntelle Hellner
Janet Jepsen
Carrie Selden
Kelly Schakel
Kimberly Bailey
Geri Brown

Kari Kelly

Anne Joynt
Kelley Connor
Kylie Thomson
Matt Carlisle
Jessica Waters
Ashley Kairez
Jami Suhoversnik
Lindsey Draper
Desiree Hovland
Sarah Mckee
Heidi Leonard
Stephanie Prosser
Stephanie Peterson
Judy Earle
Natalie Aurich
Tara Harrison
Gwendolyn Wahl
Amy Starwalt Tutty
Jenny Miller

Trish Peterson
Amy Irvin

Lisa Schiemer
Valerie Porter
Melissa Schiemer
Sara Donovan
Torey Donovan
Kristal Weber
Melissa Rieksts

Name

Billy Korum
Pierre Tutty
Robert Dees
Scott Earle

Bo Schiemer
Tim Cirhan
Brian Fosnick
Jason Bellerive
Misty Pike
Brittany Howard
Kris Peterson
Mark Miller
Raul Vaca

5K Run Age Group

City

City
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Bellevue
Graham
Lakewood
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Graham
Selah
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Tacoma
Puyallup
Auburn
Puyallup
Port Orchard
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Graham
Milton
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Bremerton
Bonney Lake
Tacoma
Graham
Puyallup
Edgewood
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Federal Way

City
Puyallup
Tacoma
Gig Harbor
Milton
Edgewood
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Graham
Bremerton
Lake Tapps

Bib No

Age Overall

Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
231 37 1
115 35 5
255 36 9
5724 30 16
234 37 19
229 34 20
268 33 23
103 31 27
126 36 35
225 37 40
277 35 42

7 32 43
20 35 48
134 38 54
283 39 68
37 36 71
238 36 72
28 39 76
252 36 77
132 31 91
233 37 92
54 38 94
112 36 95
151 35 96
143 35 98
190 34 97

5722 34 104

57 39 109

4 39 110
99 35 111
250 38 112
232 37 115
152 33 118
181 38 127
117 39 139
214 37 145
188 37 148
219 36 151
52 36 152
272 35 155
254 36 157
202 35 168

Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
139 39 11
244 36 16
48 38 18
58 39 20
218 39 22
32 30 24
71 37 28
15 38 29
187 36 31
113 38 33
5723 37 56
153 36 63
247 39 64
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:36.1 0:20:37.9
0:24:01.9 0:24:08.1
0:26:11.8 0:27:42.7
0:28:01.2 0:28:08.7
0:28:11.6 0:28:33.2
0:28:17.6 0:28:26.7
0:29:01.2 0:29:25.5
0:29:28.3 0:30:16.2
0:30:18.1 0:30:31.5
0:30:37.5 0:30:58.1
0:30:47.9 0:31:03.3
0:30:48.0 0:31:03.7
0:31:35.1 0:32:04.9
0:32:36.0 0:33:16.4
0:35:45.2 0:36:41.7
0:36:13.3 0:36:31.2
0:36:35.2 0:36:56.4
0:36:55.5 0:37:07.7
0:37:18.8 0:37:39.4
0:39:30.7 0:39:38.1
0:40:10.3 0:40:43.5
0:40:14.7 0:40:22.3
0:40:22.2 0:40:51.7
0:41:08.8 0:42:15.2
0:41:09.7 0:42:15.1
0:41:09.7 0:42:15.1
0:42:35.4 0:43:45.2
0:44:15.3 0:45:13.6
0:45:26.5 0:45:57.6
0:46:07.0 0:46:34.4
0:46:07.8 0:46:30.3
0:46:10.4 0:46:34.4
0:47:31.8 0:48:39.2
0:51:06.9 0:52:00.6
0:53:03.7 0:53:38.6
0:54:32.6 0:56:04.6
0:54:46.9 0:55:33.6
0:55:35.5 0:57:38.3
0:55:42.1 0:57:33.2
0:55:56.5 0:57:34.3
0:56:20.2 0:57:48.7
1:01:18.1 1:02:43.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:33.9 0:25:58.6
0:26:18.7 0:26:34.2
0:26:31.0 0:28:42.7
0:27:05.9 0:27:09.7
0:27:57.0 0:29:55.7
0:28:16.3 0:28:31.7
0:29:01.6 0:30:55.8
0:29:03.1 0:30:56.2
0:29:43.1 0:29:52.2
0:30:07.8 0:30:16.5
0:43:45.2 0:43:45.2
0:47:29.2 0:48:37.9
0:49:46.3 0:50:03.2

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:01.7
0:00:06.1
0:01:30.9
0:00:07.4
0:00:21.6
0:00:09.1
0:00:24.2
0:00:47.8
0:00:13.4
0:00:20.5
0:00:15.4
0:00:15.6
0:00:29.7
0:00:40.4
0:00:56.5
0:00:17.9
0:00:21.1
0:00:12.1
0:00:20.5
0:00:07.3
0:00:33.2
0:00:07.6
0:00:29.5
0:01:06.4
0:01:05.3
0:01:05.3
0:01:09.7
0:00:58.3
0:00:31.1
0:00:27.3
0:00:22.4
0:00:23.9
0:01:07.3
0:00:53.6
0:00:34.8
0:01:31.9
0:00:46.6
0:02:02.7
0:01:51.1
0:01:37.7
0:01:28.5
0:01:25.2

Chip Diff
0:00:24.7
0:00:15.4
0:02:11.7
0:00:03.7
0:01:58.7
0:00:15.3
0:01:54.2
0:01:53.1
0:00:09.1
0:00:08.6

0:01:08.7
0:00:16.9

Pace

Pace
6:39/M
7:45/M
8:27/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:22/M
9:30/M
9:46/M
9:53/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
10:11/M
10:31/M
11:32/M
11:41/M
11:48/M
11:55/M
12:02/M
12:45/M
12:57/M
12:59/M
13:01/M
13:16/M
13:16/M
13:16/M
13:44/M
14:16/M
14:39/M
14:53/M
14:53/M
14:54/M
15:20/M
16:29/M
17:07/M
17:35/M
17:40/M
17:56/M
17:58/M
18:03/M
18:10/M
19:46/M

Pace
8:15/M
8:29/M
8:33/M
8:44/M
9:01/M
9:07/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:35/M
9:43/M
14:07/M
15:19/M
16:03/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Place

14
15

R
M
o
o

O ~NO A WN =

W W wWwWwWWowWoWOowWOowWNNNDNDNNDNRNDNDDD= 2 g
© OO NOOOOBRARWN-_200O0NOOOORWN-_00ONOOON~WN-=2O0

R
M
o
o

O ~NO A WN =

©

10
11
12
13
14

Name
Randy Schiemer
Barry Fox

Name

Wendy Mock
KC Clarke

Misty Nason
Susan Rankin
Mardi Wilkins
Tracie Cochran
Lynn Dorsi

Ann Brownlee
Heather Hoskins
Krista Cooley
Doreen Seddon
Amy Peltram

Tia Carr

Kerry Boles
Colleen Jones
Christine Diloreto
Mary Jo Koch
Lisa Rowan
Joelle Csuha

Angelina Goveia-Dahlgren

Lori Murphy
Tammy Lee

Dena Santos
Michelle Fox
Christel Lowney
Stephanie Hampton
Traci Frank

Sara Montgomery
Marianne Sandberg
Brandie Fisher

Lisa Rollins

Kim Brittain
Carolyn Flower
Krista Beavers
Julie Roszman
Susan Wolf

Eric Kelly

Jane Wertenberger
Joanne Hamblen

Name

Dan Zukowski
Jay Bates
Mario Casello
James McBride
Chad Littleton
Gregg Carr
Danny Cooley
Rick Seddon
Boe Woodbury
Kelly Peterson
Rachel Hurd
Eric Diloreto
Kevin Hampton
Brian Lowney

5K Run Age Group

City
Graham
Puyallup

City
Puyallup
Maple Valley
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Graham
Auburn
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake
Port Orchard
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Tacoma
Snohomish
Graham
Puyallup
Puyallup

City
Puyallup
Puyallup

Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup

Bib No Age Overall
215 37 72
73 37 81

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall

5837 46 3
299 41 6
168 41 7
196 41 8
258 43 13
36 42 18
53 43 26
22 49 31
281 44 32
291 48 34
223 47 39
177 41 52
29 40 55
16 44 59
130 47 61
50 46 67
137 47 70
207 42 73
40 48 74
88 41 78
165 40 82
140 40 83
209 40 84
76 48 85
5841 45 86
95 40 88
77 47 101
157 40 105
5323 44 113
64 41 122
204 46 128
294 45 135
69 49 136
289 44 137
205 46 138
264 43 143
135 40 146
256 48 153
93 40 163
Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
276 49 5
10 48 8
270 43 9
146 49 14
273 40 26
31 42 30
292 47 35
224 48 38
265 49 40
182 43 43
116 44 45
51 48 47
94 48 50

5842 44 51
Page 8 of 10

Chip Time Gun Time
0:54:31.8 0:56:03.4
1:00:15.3 1:01:02.7

Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:17.1 0:22:23.4
0:24:35.6 0:24:53.1
0:25:01.3 0:25:22.5
0:25:07.4 0:25:23.7
0:26:49.8 0:26:55.5
0:28:08.9 0:28:21.5
0:29:20.9 0:29:53.1
0:29:47.2 0:30:15.9
0:29:48.2 0:30:57.7
0:30:17.3 0:30:37.5
0:30:37.3 0:30:58.1
0:32:30.0 0:32:35.4
0:33:06.2 0:33:37.1
0:33:27.2 0:33:58.2
0:34:43.1 0:35:00.2
0:35:44.6 0:36:03.9
0:36:12.6 0:36:31.1
0:36:43.2 0:37:52.5
0:36:47.9 0:37:50.1
0:37:19.6 0:37:27 1
0:37:42.9 0:38:03.7
0:37:43.6 0:38:03.9
0:37:44.5 0:38:13.9
0:38:15.8 0:38:57.9
0:38:15.8 0:39:05.4
0:38:18.8 0:38:55.7
0:41:42.9 0:42:36.6
0:42:36.6 0:43:33.4
0:46:08.7 0:46:30.1
0:50:27.5 0:51:30.2
0:51:16.5 0:52:00.5
0:52:23.7 0:53:06.5
0:52:41.8 0:53:38.1
0:53:00.6 0:53:37.3
0:53:02.2 0:53:38.7
0:54:13.3 0:54:52.3
0:54:34.9 0:55:39.2
0:55:42.5 0:57:09.7
1:00:33.7 1:01:20.2

Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:17.0 0:20:21.4
0:22:43.7 0:24:22.4
0:22:56.2 0:24:50.4
0:25:55.4 0:26:04.7
0:28:46.6 0:29:13.1
0:29:20.4 0:29:53.1
0:30:46.6 0:31:06.2
0:30:53.7 0:31:15.2
0:31:15.9 0:31:30.7
0:33:06.8 0:33:57.2
0:34:35.3 0:34:51.6
0:35:45.3 0:36:03.9
0:38:04.7 0:38:44.9
0:38:15.9 0:39:07.1

Chip Diff
0:01:31.5
0:00:47.4

Chip Diff
0:00:06.2
0:00:17.5
0:00:21.2
0:00:16.2
0:00:05.6
0:00:12.6
0:00:32.2
0:00:28.7
0:01:09.4
0:00:20.1
0:00:20.7
0:00:05.4
0:00:30.9
0:00:30.9
0:00:17.1
0:00:19.2
0:00:18.5
0:01:09.2
0:01:02.2
0:00:07.5
0:00:20.7
0:00:20.3
0:00:29.3
0:00:42.1
0:00:49.5
0:00:36.9
0:00:53.6
0:00:56.7
0:00:21.4
0:01:02.7
0:00:43.9
0:00:42.7
0:00:56.3
0:00:36.7
0:00:36.5
0:00:38.9
0:01:04.3
0:01:27.2
0:00:46.5

Chip Diff
0:00:04.3
0:01:38.7
0:01:54.2
0:00:09.3
0:00:26.5
0:00:32.7
0:00:19.5
0:00:21.5
0:00:14.7
0:00:50.3
0:00:16.3
0:00:18.5
0:00:40.2
0:00:51.2

Pace
17:35/M
19:26/M

Pace
7:11/M
7:56/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:39/M
9:05/M
9:28/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:46/M
9:53/M
10:29/M
10:41/M
10:47/M
11:12/M
11:32/M
11:41/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
12:02/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
12:21/M
13:27/M
13:45/M
14:53/M
16:16/M
16:32/M
16:54/M
17:00/M
17:06/M
17:06/M
17:29/M
17:36/M
17:58/M
19:32/M

Pace
6:33/M
7:20/M
7:24/M
8:22/M
9:17/M
9:28/M
9:55/M
9:58/M
10:05/M
10:41/M
11:09/M
11:32/M
12:17/M
12:20/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
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Name

Matt Dahlgren
Eric Hellner

Zach Montgomery
Krista Bates
Austin Fisher

Name

Mary Baker
Stephanie Tucci Morton
Lisa Darling
Sandy Babcock
Theresa Gotter
Deborah Perry
Carmen Bryant
Donna Mirk

Dean Lelli

Linda Webber
Janet Holm
Valerie Overmyer
Leanne Shipley
Lori Lidyard
Susan Lelli

Sara Salyer

Lynn Kase

Kim Abicht

Lisa Worswick

G. Susan Peterson
Cheri Edwards
Terri Olson

Cathy Rasmussen
Terri Brown
Penny Goddard
Christina Tillman
Sheila Gennow

Name

Gregg Beavers
Bruce Baker
Brad Mirk
Dean Williams
David Abicht
Mark Edwards
Dennis Clark
Suzy Johnstone
Anita Smith
Chris Goddard

Name

Marsha Clark
Cathy Byrn
Karen Anderson
Robin Buffelen
Sally Conrad
Kim Dicus

Toni Justice
Martha Hunt
Beverly Grow

5K Run Age Group

City
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup

City
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Spanaway
Graham
Puyallup
Puyallup
Lake Tapps
Puyallup
Spanaway
Puyallup
Covington
Puyallup
Lake Tapps
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
University Place
Puyallup
Sumner
Puyallup
Orting
Wauna
Edgewood
Federal Way

City
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Belfair
Puyallup
Puyallup
Indianola
Puyallup
Puyallup
Wauna

City
Indianola
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Centralia
Yelm
Centralia
Chehalis
Morton

Bib No Age Overall
46 49 61
105 45 62
160 41 70
13 47 73
66 40 74

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
8 51 17
243 57 33
47 50 37
6 55 38
87 52 44
180 59 51
284 54 57
154 59 66
142 55 69
286 53 79
107 58 80
172 57 90
228 50 99
144 54 103
141 54 106
208 51 114
133 59 116
1 51 121
266 58 124
186 54 126
62 53 129
171 56 149
5322 57 150
21 52 156
83 57 159
239 54 165
81 56 167

Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
287 50 13
9 51 19
155 55 46
262 57 49
275 50 65
61 51 67
35 58 69
129 55 71
230 57 75
85 59 78

Female 60 and Over

Bib No Age Overall
34 61 134
24 65 162
3 62 164
23 60 166
38 61 169
49 62 170
131 62 171
114 61 172
90 61 173
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:47:14.4 0:47:21.7
0:47:20.0 0:48:09.3
0:52:42.8 0:53:39.7
0:54:32.0 0:55:13.9
0:54:35.2 0:55:39.5

Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:07.1 0:28:13.7
0:29:50.1 0:29:57.8
0:30:27.5 0:31:40.7
0:30:28.5 0:31:41.1
0:31:02.8 0:31:44.1
0:31:53.4 0:32:21.2
0:33:12.9 0:34:09.2
0:35:33.4 0:35:49.7
0:35:54.9 0:36:05.3
0:37:23.4 0:37:49.7
0:37:28.7 0:38:28.5
0:39:234 0:39:48.2
0:41:20.2 0:41:52.7
0:42:07.1 0:42:59.3
0:43:14.0 0:43:47.4
0:46:10.1 0:46:36.3
0:46:48.3 0:47:40.1
0:50:24.8 0:51:18.2
0:50:46.3 0:51:39.7
0:51:04.9 0:51:35.6
0:51:53.7 0:52:45.2
0:55:17.3 0:55:31.2
0:55:18.6 0:55:33.3
0:56:04.8 0:56:33.3
0:58:28.3 0:59:29.7
1:01:03.9 1:02:15.1
1:01:15.9 1:02:39.1

Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:52.9 0:26:09.4
0:26:53.9 0:27:00.7
0:35:30.8 0:35:47.6
0:38:03.5 0:38:44.3
0:50:25.3 0:51:17.7
0:51:53.1 0:52:45.4
0:52:11.3 0:53:27.6
0:54:31.8 0:55:14.3
0:56:05.5 0:56:33.7
0:58:28.0 0:59:29.3

Chip Time Gun Time
0:52:12.0 0:53:28.2
1:00:16.0 1:01:04.9
1:00:37.7 1:01:25.2
1:01:13.5 1:02:39.3
1:04:59.1 1:06:20.8
1:04:59.4 1:06:20.5
1:05:00.0 1:06:20.5
1:05:12.7 1:06:32.2
1:05:12.8 1:06:30.2

Chip Diff
0:00:07.2
0:00:49.2
0:00:56.9
0:00:41.9
0:01:04.2

Chip Diff
0:00:06.5
0:00:07.6
0:01:13.1
0:01:12.5
0:00:41.2
0:00:27.7
0:00:56.2
0:00:16.2
0:00:10.3
0:00:26.3
0:00:59.7
0:00:24.7
0:00:32.5
0:00:52.2
0:00:33.3
0:00:26.1
0:00:51.7
0:00:53.4
0:00:53.3
0:00:30.7
0:00:51.5
0:00:13.8
0:00:14.7
0:00:28.5
0:01:01.4
0:01:11.2
0:01:23.2

Chip Diff
0:00:16.5
0:00:06.7
0:00:16.7
0:00:40.8
0:00:52.4
0:00:52.3
0:01:16.3
0:00:42.5
0:00:28.2
0:01:01.2

Chip Diff
0:01:16.2
0:00:48.9
0:00:47.5
0:01:25.7
0:01:21.7
0:01:21.1
0:01:20.5
0:01:19.4
0:01:17.3

Pace
15:14/M
15:16/M
17:00/M
17:35/M
17:36/M

Pace
9:04/M
9:37/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
10:01/M
10:17/M
10:43/M
11:28/M
11:35/M
12:04/M
12:05/M
12:42/M
13:20/M
13:35/M
13:57/M
14:54/M
15:06/M
16:15/M
16:23/M
16:28/M
16:44/M
17:50/M
17:50/M
18:05/M
18:52/M
19:42/M
19:45/M

Pace
8:21/M
8:40/M
11:27/M
12:16/M
16:16/M
16:44/M
16:50/M
17:35/M
18:05/M
18:52/M

Pace
16:50/M
19:26/M
19:33/M
19:45/M
20:58/M
20:58/M
20:58/M
21:02/M
21:02/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name

Place Name

1

a b~ N

Jeff Morton
Tim Iversen
Jill Trobaugh
Rex Garrett
Rod Jennings

City

City
Puyallup
Gig Harbor
Puyallup
Centralia
Puyallup

Bib No Age Overall

Male 60 and Over
Bib No Age Overall

161
121
242
79

123

62
60
62
61
76

36
79
83
84
85

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:47.1 0:30:55.6
0:58:39.4 0:59:37.5
1:02:31.9 1:02:42.4
1:05:03.8 1:06:21.3
1:06:57.5 1:08:13.2

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:08.4
0:00:58.1
0:00:10.4
0:01:17.4
0:01:15.7

Pace

Pace
9:56/M
18:55/M
20:10/M
20:59/M
21:36/M

5K Run Age Group
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